
Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
Program: Guest lecture on career guidance: Career onnortunities after B.Sc Life Science 
Date: 08.12.2022 
Time: 12.00 pm to 1.30 pm 
Organizer: Dr Wethroe Kapfo, Head and Assistant Professor, Dept of Biochemistry 
Venue: College auditorium 
Total Participants: 8Dlife science (BMBt) students 
Program Objectives: 

3. lo educate students about the career opportunities after bachelor and master degree in Lite Sciences 

4. To educate students about the possibility of pursuing a career abroad in Life Sciences 

Program Details: 
l. Dr Manadesh Prasad delivered a lecture on all the possible career opportunities in government and non 

government sectors in India and abroad that they can pursue after their BSc degree. 

2. He educated students by sharing his real life experiences in building a successful career in the field of 

Biochemistry or life sciences. 
Program Outcomes: 

1. The students were made aware of the various fields like pharmaceutical industry, dry lab work 

technicians, content writers among others in which a career can be pursued after graduation 

2. The students were made aware of all the gOvernment and non government sectors in which career and 

education opportunities exist currently 

3. An overview of all the competitive exams in India that can lead to a successful career in the life science 

field was discussed 

4. The students were educated about the opportunities to pursue education or seek jobs outside India 

5. On collecting feedback, 94% were satisfied with the session and found the talk useful. 

3oogte 

Mysuru, Karnataka, India 

919/A, 0esr Ashwini Nursing Home, Chamrajpura, Mysuru, 

Karrataka 570004, india 

Løt 12 294605 

Long 76f45854° 

GPS Map Camera 

OB/12/22 12:17 P# GMT +06:30 
SpeGle 

MySuru, Karnataka, India 
2NVHC Jhansi Rai Lakshi 3ai Rd, Krighnarurthy 
Puran, Mysuru, Karnata 520004, Irdia 
Lat 12.294336 
Long 76643746 
oa/12/2212:23 PM GMT +06:30 

GPS Map Cantera 

Report prepared by Dr. Wethroe Kapfo and Dr Chaitanya Pandit 

37 

S00gle 

Mysuru, Karnataka, India 
JVVeHCP hansi Rari Lakshm &i Rc, Krishnamurthy 

Puran, Mysuu, Karna!aka 5 0004 Inda 

Làt 12.293838* 

Long 76 64354* 
0812/22 12:21 PM GMT 05:30 

Dr Madesh Prasad AJ being welcomed and delivering the Guest lecture on Career Guidance *Career 

opportunities after B.Sc Life Science" on 08.12.2023 

GPS Map Camera 

RINCIRAL 
MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Krlahnamunhypur, Mysore-ST0 004 



Dear Students, 

MMK & SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALA YA 

Head of. 

KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

An IQAC Initiative 

CIRCULAR 

Guest Lecture 

Career Opportunities after BSc in Lifescience 
Date: 30.11.2022 

The Department of Biochemistry, is organizing a Guest Lecture on Career 

Opportunities after BSc in Lifescience" as a program conducted under Career 

Guidance, an 1QAC initiative on 08" December, 2022. All students are required to 

attend the program. Attendance will be recorded. 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004 



SI. No. 

3 

5 

1 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

Dr. Mahadesh Prasad career guidance 08,12.2022 Event Feedback (Responses) 

How satisfied were you How relevant and helpfHow satisfied were youl Any overall feedback fd Name 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

A 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4| 5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

Page 1 

4 None 
4 

3/No 
4 Good event 
4 Ntg 

5| 
5|Interactive session 
4 Nothing 

4 

5. 
4\ None 
4... 
4It was good 
4| Informative 
4|Very informative 

4\ No 
4| Very informative 

4 Good 
4 Nothing 
4 Good 

5 
3 Nothing 
4 It was good 

4\ No 
4|It was good 

5\ Nothing 
5/ Good 

3| Nothing 
5 Good 

5 No 

Mohitha S 

5) No 
4 Nil 

Radhika.N 

Anusha. M. L 

Pooja M 
Pramolika M 

|Ananya R Bhatta 
R.M.Bhuvana 

Sahana.G 

Kavitha N 

Nisarga C 

Ananya s 
Jagruthi Jain 
Risha Bopanna C 
Shreesha. N. S 

Chandana 

Harshitha H 

Nandini 
|Sinchana s 
lG.R Muktha jain 

M.Shanmuga Priya 
Harshitha 
NandiniC 
K.M.NISHKA 

Vaisshnavee P J 

4 no Sona H M 

4| It was a great content Sanjana KN 

4) Nice Hitha 

Supriya. H. P 
Chandana.k 

Sahana P 

Nisha Varshini V 

Sonu C 

Anusha S 

Chinmaye Balakrishna 

|Swathi K 

PRINCIPAL 
MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004 



MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE 

II| B.SC- BMBT-2022-2023 

SINo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

ROLL No. 

20400 

20401 

20402 

20403 

20404 

20405 

20407 

20408 

20409 

20410 

20411 

20412 

20413 

20414 

20415 

20416 

20417 

20418 

20419 

20420 

20421 
20422 

20423 

20424 
20425 

20427 

20428 

20429 

20430 

20431 

20432 

Name 

ANANYAR BHATTA (S) 
ANANYA S (K) 
BHOOMIK D R (K) 

CHAITHANYA A P (K) 
CHANDANA S (K) 
CHINMAYE BALAKRISHNA (K) 
G DEEKSHITHA (H) 

HARSHITHA H (K) 
JAGRUTHI JAIN B J(K) 
KAVITHAN (K) 

KUMUDINI HD-(K) 
KUSUMA S (K) 
MANTHRIAMOORTHY SHANMUGA PRIYA (H) 

NAYANA J(K) 
NISARGA C (K) 

NISHAVARSHINI V (K) 

PRAMOLIKA M (K) 
PRIYANKA PRADHAN KESHAB (H) 

R M BHUVANA (H) 

RAKSHITHA R (K) 
RISHA BOPANNA C (K) 

SAHANAG (K) 

SAHANA N BHAT(SANDHYANBHAT) (S) 

SHREESHA NS (K) 
SHRUTHI KUMARI SINGH (K) 

SINCHANA S (K) 
SNEHA B S (K) 
SONA G M (K) 
SUPRIYA HP (K) 

VAISSHNAVEE P J(S) 
ANUSHA S(K) 

DATE 

SihnTUEC 

Chardan 

Bahn 

IAnuthaSI 

PRNCIAL 
MMK &. 9OM Mahila Mahavldyalaya 
Krtsit: annurthypuran, hiysore /) ond 



MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA,MYSORE 

SI 

II B.SC-BTBM 2022-2023 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

Canee 

Det 
Roll No. 

15 

21100 

21102 

21103 

21105 

21106 

21107 

21108 

21109 

21110 

11 21113 

21111 

12 21114 

13 21115 

14 21116 

21117 

16 21118 

17 21119 

18 21120 

19 21121 

35 

20 21122 

23 21123 

22 21124 

23 21125 

24 21126 

25 21127 

26 21128 

27 21129 

28 21130 

29 21131 

30 21132 

31 21133 

32 21134 

33 21135 

34 21136 

21137 

Bio chiaia 
Student Name 

ANANYA. K. R(K) 
ANU SP 

ARCHANA. K. R(K) 

HARSHITHA. U(K) 

JAHNAVI. G. BEDRE(K) 
K. M. NISHKA(H) 

KUSHI. JAIN. D(H) 

LOURDKOURNIKOVA A(H) 
MG. SANVI, GOWRAMMA(H) 

MONISHA, S. GOWDA(K) 

NAGASHREE. M(K) 
NANDINI. C(K) 

NIKITHA, K(K) 
NISARGA. R(K)RAJASHEKAR 

NISARGA. R(K)RAMESHA 
NISARGA. R(K)RAVICHANDRA 
PRATHIKSHA. H, G(K) 

PRIYANKA. U(K) 

PRUTHVM, K(K) 

RIDHI. NAGARAJ(K) 
RUCHITHA. M. R(K) 

SAHANA, H. S(K) 

SAHANA, P(FK) 

SANJANA KN 

SHILPA.B. P(K) 

SIHI SATHISH MS 

SNEHA. H. S(K) 

SONU. C(K) 

SPANDANA. B. S(K) 

SUCHITHA. SHREE. H(K) 

SUPRITHA, B(K) 

SURAKSHA R(K) 

TEJASWINI. T. G(K) 

USHA, M(K) 

YASHASWINI. G. K(K) 

DATE 
SIGNATURE 

22? ABSENT 

B122ARSENT 

n5)222 

LA8)2-29 Sahana. P. 

|OR 19.22S 
o. 1222ALSENT 
Lo3922SnehaHS 

L08)222ASN 

Stiene 

PRNCIPAL 
MMIK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalay a 
Krisht ainurthypuratit, Niysurg-570 0u4 



SL. 
NO 

01 

02 

07 

09 

03 22131 
04 22132 

05 22133 

12 

06 22134 

SL. 
NO 

01 
02 

03 
04 

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE 

10 22138 

05 

I B.SC-BIOCHEMISTRY, MICROBIOLOGY-2022-2023 

11 22139 

ROLL 

07 

NO. 

SL. 

22129 

NO 

22130 

01 

02 

22135 
22136 

22137 

22140 

ROLL 
NO. 

22143 
22144 
22145 
22146 

NAME 

ANUSHA M L(K) 

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE 

I B.SC-MICROBIOLOGY BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023 

CHANDANA K(K) 
HARSHITHA(K) 

JAYALAKSHMI N S(K) 
KEERTHANA C(K) 

MOHITHA S(K) 
MUKTHA JAIN GR(K) 

POOJA M(K) 

ROLL NO. 

PRIYANKA S(K) 

22141 

RADHIKA N(K) 
^WATHI K(K) 

22142 

VANI S(H) 

06 22148 SHREYANKA A V(K) 

NAME 

KHUSHI DEVASI(H) 

22147 RACHANA C B(K) 

MANSI B R(H) 
NANDINI(K) 

NUTHANA S(H) 

22149 THARIKA C G(K) 

ArushaM 
Cheaht 

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE 

I B.SC-BI0CHEMISTRY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023 

NAME 

HARSHADEEPA B(K) 

Peo 

HITHA S(K) 

ABSENT 

Van 

|MeuuB2 

Nandni 

PRYNCIPAL 
NMK & SDM Mahila liahavidyalaya 
Krish! amurthypura, Mysu.6-5/0 6Je 


