

Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Program: Guest lecture on career guidance; Career opportunities after B.Sc Life Science Date: 08.12.2022

Time: 12.00 pm to 1.30 pm

Organizer: Dr Wethroe Kapfo, Head and Assistant Professor, Dept of Biochemistry

Venue: College auditorium

Total Participants: 8 D life science (BMBt) students

Program Objectives:

- 3. To educate students about the career opportunities after bachelor and master degree in Life Sciences
- 4. To educate students about the possibility of pursuing a career abroad in Life Sciences

Program Details:

- 1. Dr Mahadesh Prasad delivered a lecture on all the possible career opportunities in government and non government sectors in India and abroad that they can pursue after their BSc degree.
- 2. He educated students by sharing his real life experiences in building a successful career in the field of Biochemistry or life sciences.

Program Outcomes:

- 1. The students were made aware of the various fields like pharmaceutical industry, dry lab work technicians, content writers among others in which a career can be pursued after graduation
- 2. The students were made aware of all the government and non government sectors in which career and
- 3. An overview of all the competitive exams in India that can lead to a successful career in the life science
- 4. The students were educated about the opportunities to pursue education or seek jobs outside India
- 5. On collecting feedback, 94% were satisfied with the session and found the talk useful.



Dr Madesh Prasad AJ being welcomed and delivering the Guest lecture on Career Guidance "Career opportunities after B.Sc Life Science" on 08.12.2023

Report prepared by Dr. Wethroe Kapfo and Dr Chaitanya Pandit

DM Mahila Mahavidyalaya Krishnamurihypuram, Mysore-579 004

MMK & SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA
KRISHNAMURTHYPURAM, MYSURU
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
An IQAC Initiative
CIRCULAR
Guest Lecture
Career Opportunities after BSc in Lifescience Date: 30.11.2022
Dear Students,
The Department of Biochemistry, is organizing a Guest Lecture on "Career Opportunities after BSc in Lifescience " as a program conducted under Career Guidance, an IQAC initiative on 08 th December, 2022. All students are required to
attend the program. Attendance will be recorded.

Head of Department TZZ

0

)

Principal PRINCIPAL MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

Dr. Mahadesh Prasad career guidance 08.12.2022 Event Feedback (Responses)

TTTT

0

3

0

0

0

2

2

3

-

3

000

2

)

???

2

2

SI. No.	How satisfied were you	How relevant and helpf	How satisfied were yo	u Any overall feedback	fo Name
1	4	4		4 None	Mohitha S
2	4	4		4	Radhika.N
3	3	3		3 No	Anusha. M. L
4	4	5		1 Good event	Pooja M
5	4	4		1 Ntg	Pramolika M
6	5	5		5 -	Ananya R Bhatta
7	5	5		Interactive session	R.M.Bhuvana
8	4	4		Nothing	Sahana.G
9	5	5		-	Kavitha N
10	4	4		None	Nisarga C
11	4	4	4		Ananya s
12	4	5		It was good	Jagruthi Jain
13	4	4		Informative	Risha Bopanna C
14		5		Very informative	Shreesha. N. S
14	5	4		No	Chandana
		5		Very informative	Harshitha H
16	5	5		Good	Nandini
17	5			Nothing	Sinchana s
18	4	4		Good	G.R Muktha jain
19	4	5	5		M.Shanmuga Priya
20	4	4		Nothing	Harshitha
21	4	4		It was good	Nandini C
22	4	4	4	<u> </u>	K.M.NISHKA
23	4	4		No	Vaisshnavee P J
24	4	4		It was good	Sahana P
25	4	5		Nothing	Nisha Varshini V
26	5	5		Good	Sonu C
27	5	4	4		Sona H M
28	4	4		and the second se	Sanjana K N
29	4	4			Hitha
30	4	3		and all the second s	Supriya. H. P
31	3	5			Chandana.k
32	5	5	5 1	and the second se	Anusha S
33	5	5	51		Chinmaye Balakrishna
34	4		4		Swathi K
35	4	4			

PRINCIPAL

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyalaya Krishnamurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

Page 1

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

III B.SC- BMBT-2022-2023

)

-

)

)

SINo	ROLL No.	Name	SIGNATURE
1	20400	ANANYA R BHATTA (S)	Anany Bhate
2	20401	ANANYA S (K)	dramas
3	20402	BHOOMIK D R (K)	Rhm -
4	20403	CHAITHANYA A P (K)	-Chalhamp A
5	20404	CHANDANA S (K)	Chandon of
6	20405	CHINMAYE BALAKRISHNA (K)	Et yes.
7	20407	G DEEKSHITHA (H)	Codedelatter:
8	20408	HARSHITHA H (K)	He shither
9	20409	JAGRUTHI JAIN B J(K)	Faguetti Jo
10	20410	KAVITHA N (K)	Kanithe D
11	20411	KUMUDINI H D (K)	Kuncoln: HD
12	20412	KUSUMA S (K)	de.
13	20413	MANTHRIAMOORTHY SHANMUGA PRIYA (H)	Shar.
14	20414	NAYANA J(K)	Auger 1. J
15	20415	NISARGA C (K)	Hisaren
16	20416	NISHAVARSHINI V (K)	Micho Valetini
17	20417	PRAMOLIKA M (K)	Repustica M.
18	20418	PRIYANKA PRADHAN KESHAB (H)	tregorda
19	20419	R M BHUVANA (H)	Huvane.
20	20420	RAKSHITHA R (K)	Pathie
21	20421	RISHA BOPANNA C (K)	Rathe
22	20422	SAHANA G (K)	Sahana g
23	20423	SAHANA N BHAT(SANDHYANBHAT) (S)	Shana
24	20424	SHREESHA N S (K)	Sheashands
25	20425	SHRUTHI KUMARI SINGH (K)	Shnettis
26	20427	SINCHANA S (K)	Sinchase
27	20428	SNEHA B S (K)	m B
28	20429	SONA G M (K)	(Storag no
29	20430	SUPRIYA H P (K)	Subrade Alt
30	20431	VAISSHNAVEE P J (S)	Varannee
31	20432	ANUSHA S(K)	Anusha .S

PRINCIPAL

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyataya Kristi amurthypuram, Mysora 570 0na

Career opportunitées after BSc. Life science MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

D	eft. 8	& Bio chemistr	08.12.2022	
SI No	Roll No.	Student Name	DATE	
1	21100	ANANYA. K. R(K)	08.12.22 Avaryark	4
2	21102	ANU S P	08.12.22	
3	21103	ARCHANA. K. R(K)	08.10.22 ABSENT	-
4	21105	HARSHITHA. U(K)	03.12.22 Horshik	e
5	21106	JAHNAVI. G. BEDRE(K)	12:12:22 ARSENT	
6	21107	K. M. NISHKA(H)	08.12.22 R.M. Might	0
7	21108	KUSHI. JAIN. D(H)	03.12.22 dury.	
8	21109	LOURDKOURNIKOVA A(H)	08.12.22 40041	
9	21110	M G. SANVI. GOWRAMMA(H)	128.12.22 8	
10	21111	MONISHA. S. GOWDA(K)	08.12,22 ALCENT	
11	21113	NAGASHREE. M(K)	18.12.22 Qag	
12	21114	NANDINI. C(K)	123.12.22 Madin.	d
13	21115	NIKITHA. K(K)	08.12.22 Neketho-k	
14	21116	NISARGA. R(K)RAJASHEKAR	08:12.22 alisargain	2
15	21117	NISARGA. R(K)RAMESHA	08.12.22 Nizargan	
16	21118	NISARGA. R(K)RAVICHANDRA	08.12.22 Nisaga.	P
17	21119	PRATHIKSHA. H. G(K)	08.12.22 Prathtab	
18	21120	PRIYANKA. U(K)	18.12.22 DHUUMKOL	ı
19	21121	PRUTHVI. K(K)	28.12.22 peretthe: K	
20	21122	RIDHI. NAGARAJ(K)	08.12.22 Redhe	
1	21123	RUCHITHA. M. R(K)	08.12.22 Ruchisha	
2	21124	SAHANA. H. S(K)	08.12.22 Salano	
3	21125	SAHANA. P(FK)	18.12.22 Sahana P	
4	21126	SANJANA K N	08.12.22 Sanjame.K.	
5	21127	SHILPA. B. P(K)	08.12.22 54 50,	
6	21128	SIHI SATHISH M S	08.12.22 ALSENT	
7	21129	SNEHA. H. S(K)	08.12.22 Sneha.H.S.	
8	21130	SONU. C(K)	08.12.22 Sent	
9	21131	SPANDANA. B. S(K)	08.12.22 Sudurts	
0	21132	SUCHITHA. SHREE. H(K)	08.12.22 deulidhe H	
1	21133	SUPRITHA. B(K)	08.12.22 ARSENT	
2	21134	SURAKSHA R(K)	08 12.22 Surakehal	
3	21135	TEJASWINI. T. G(K)	08.12.22 Jejasuanite	5
4	21136	USHA. M(K)	08.12.29 Atthe Man	ť
5	21137	YASHASWINI. G. K(K)	08.19.29 MARe-6	Ł

4

PRINCIPAL

MMK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyataya Krishi amurthypuram, Mysore-570 004

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

I B.SC-BIOCHEMISTRY, MICROBIOLOGY-2022-2023

3

3

3

3

0

0

0

0

1

1

2

-

2

2

2

?

2

2

3

2,

.

2

SL. NO	ROLL NO.	NAME	SIGNATUR
01	22129	ANUSHA M L(K)	Anusha M.L.
02	22130	CHANDANA K(K)	Cherah-F
03	22131	HARSHITHA(K)	Harshithe
04	22132	JAYALAKSHMI N S(K)	Jays?
05	22133	KEERTHANA C(K)	ABSENT
06	22134	MOHITHA S(K)	hol the S.
07	22135	MUKTHA JAIN G R(K)	Abrot Jas
08	22136	POOJA M(K)	PEOGT
09	22137	PRIYANKA S(K)	Ing
10	22138	RADHIKA N(K)	BCG. Ir
11	22139	SWATHI K(K)	SOT
12	22140	VANI S(H)	Vane

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

I B.SC-MICROBIOLOGY BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023

SL.	ROLL	NAME	SIGNATUR
NO	NO.	KHUSHI DEVASI(H)	ABSENT
01	22143 22144	MANSI B R(H)	Menni BR
02	22144	NANDINI(K)	Nandini
04	22146	NUTHANA S(H)	Nuthous S
05	22147	RACHANA CB(K)	Rucher
06	22148	SHREYANKA A V(K)	Thomas
07	22149	THARIKA CG(K)	Thomas

MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA, MYSORE

I B.SC-BIOCHEMISTRY, BIOTECHNOLOGY-2022-2023

SL. NO	ROLL NO.	NAME		SUGNATURE
01	22141	HARSHADEEPA B(K)		H. Deepa
02	22142	HITHA S(K)	A.	· · · /

PRINCIPAL

NINK & SDM Mahila Mahavidyataya Krishi amurthypuram, Mysors-570 004